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Brand:
Model:
Discount:

Common Options

BATTERY ROLL OUT GROUP

SIDE SCRUB GROUP, DISC

840AH BATTERY/OPP CHARGER UPGRADE
SUSPENSION SEAT W SEAT BELT NAUT/HD
SEAT BELT NAUTILUS SUSPENSION SEAT

Other Options Available
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A Bortel COMPANY

Carolina
Inoustrial

Powerboss

ciequipment.com

Nautilus Rider Scrubber/Sweeper High Dump LPG

6%

MSRP
$1,066.99
$4,012.27
$3,975.84
$1,055.14
$278.72

NC Sheriffs' Association
Contract #24-08-0421

Discounted Price
$1,002.97
$3,771.53
$3,737.29

$991.83
$262.00



