

ciequipment.com

Brand:	Powerboss
Model:	Nautilus Rider Scrubber/Sweeper High Dump LPG
Discount:	6%
	NC Sheriffs' Association
	Contract #24-08-0421

Common Options	MSRP	Discounted Price
BATTERY ROLL OUT GROUP	\$1,066.99	\$1,002.97
SIDE SCRUB GROUP, DISC	\$4,012.27	\$3,771.53
840AH BATTERY/OPP CHARGER UPGRADE	\$3 <i>,</i> 975.84	\$3,737.29
SUSPENSION SEAT W SEAT BELT NAUT/HD	\$1,055.14	\$991.83
SEAT BELT NAUTILUS SUSPENSION SEAT	\$278.72	\$262.00

Other Options Available

Item 1511